

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1459 OF 2003

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, MEERUT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. DABUR INDIA LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing, stay and office report)

Date: 13/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG
Mr. R.M.Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Arunav Patnaik, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.R.Madhav Rao, Adv.
Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr.M.P.Devanath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeal admitted.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER